2018 Early Childhood Workshop Week Schedule

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m
8:30 a.m.
9 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
noon
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Friday
August 27 August 28 August 29 August 30 August 30 August 31
General Ed. Staff Sped. Staff

District Wide
Meeting Co-Teaching
(MS cafeteria and Model planning

&
Early Childhood
Team Time

auditorium)

Shelley Yoga Calm 1-2
(EAs 12:30-1:30 online tra

Sped. Staff
Meeting
HS Auditorium

Hand in Hand Hand in Hand
Open House Open House

Professional Development Days
February 18 - 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m



