2018 Ea	arly Childho	od Workshop	Week Sche	dule		
		•				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Thursday	Friday
	August 27	August 28	August 29	August 30	August 30	August 31
				General Ed. Staff	Sped. Staff	
7:30 a.m.	District Wide					
8:00 a.m	Meeting	Early Childhood	Co-Teaching	General Ed.	SPED Staff	
8:30 a.m.	(MS cafeteria and	Team Time	Model planning	Staff Meeting &	Meeting &	
9 a.m.	auditorium)	(EA District Training)	&	Planning Time	Planning Time	
9:30 a.m.		EA time with	Early Childhood			Classroom/Wor
10 a.m.	Lunch	teachers 9:30-11:30	Team Time			Time
10:30 a.m.	and			PLC Time	PLC Time	
11 a.m.	Travel Time	EA Lunch 1				
11:30 a.m.		11:30-12:30				
noon	11:30-3:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Martina Wagner					
1:00 p.m.	Training	Shelley Yoga Calm 1-2	Classroom/Work	Classroom/Work		
1:30 p.m.	Co-Teaching &	(EAs 12:30-1:30 online tra	Time	Time	Sped. Staff	
2:00 p.m.	Team Teaching	District			Meeting	
2:30 p.m.		Bullying			HS Auditorium	
3:00 p.m.		Training**				
3:30 p.m.		online				
				Hand in Hand	Hand in Hand	
				Open House	Open House	
	Professional Development Days					
	February 18 - 7:30	a.m 3:30 p.m				